For a specific offer, please contact a MASAM sales representative
Visit our website www.masam.sk and discover our wide range of services
• chrome based PVD coating
• optional version of shank e.g. Weldon
• highest toughness of tool core
• wide material and technological application
• Ap size: 2xD
• range: 3-12mm

Corner mill F9600
UNIVERSAL  /  FOUR-BREASTED
• flute angle 38°/40°
• different flute angle
• cutting lenght 2xD
• deburring 45°
• 2 active cutting edge to centre cut
• different shank possible
• PVD coating
Cylindrical version of shank
Weldon version of shank
side milling
Order number
Size (mm)
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 Z
F9600.3.V6.57.8.Z4 3 6 - 57 8 - 4
F9600.4.V6.57.11.Z4 4 6 3,8 57 11 16 4
F9600.5.V6.57.13.Z4 5 6 4,8 57 13 18 4
F9600.6.V6.57.13.Z4 6 6 5,7 57 13 20 4
F9600.8.V8.63.19.Z4 8 8 7,7 63 19 25 4
F9600.10.V10.72.22.Z4 10 10 9,7 72 22 30 4
F9600.12.V12.83.26.Z4 12 12 11,6 83 26 36 4
Order number
Size (mm)
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 Z
F9600.6.W6.57.13.Z4 6 6 5,7 57 13 20 4
F9600.8.W8.63.19.Z4 8 8 7,7 63 19 25 4
F9600.10.W10.72.22.Z4 10 10 9,7 72 22 30 4
F9600.12.W12.83.26.Z4 12 12 11,6 83 26 36 4
trochoidal drilling
D1
D3
D2